
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200508080004
02150

08/08/2005
08:27:08

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50750

200508080004
02210

08/08/2005
08:27:14

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50810

200508080004
02180

08/08/2005
08:27:11

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50770

200508240004
36580

08/24/2005
01:53:33

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200501240000
34430

200509130004
73050

09/13/2005
08:42:33

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200505230002
48890

200509260004
98450

09/26/2005
09:02:24

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200410150005
71070

200511030005
72450

11/03/2005
01:51:09

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200506290003
23180

200511210006
06830

11/21/2005
03:15:44

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200506020002
67980

200511220006
09700

11/22/2005
03:58:21

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200506020002
67990

200512140006
47710

12/14/2005
03:54:20

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200505230002
48900

200601030000
02170

01/03/2006
01:12:06

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200505050002
16040

200601030000
02160

01/03/2006
01:12:05

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200507110003
46190

200601030000
02190

01/03/2006
01:12:08

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200508300004
48300

200603270001
40510

03/27/2006
10:37:40

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200507110003
46180

200603270001
40420

03/27/2006
10:37:31

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200511080005
84010

200604130001
71820

04/13/2006
09:42:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200507110003
46170

200605010002
02280

05/01/2006
01:51:51

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200509080004
64290

200605080002
15660

05/08/2006
01:02:03

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200505230002
48880

200605180002
38000

05/18/2006
03:49:19

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200506290003
23120

200606070002
70100

06/07/2006
03:00:28

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200509080004
64280

200606230003
01910

06/23/2006
09:42:18

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200511080005
84040

200606230003
01920

06/23/2006
09:42:19

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200511080005
84030

200608240004
14260

08/24/2006
09:12:18

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200601240000
38690

200610120005
04900

10/12/2006
09:15:38

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200605110002
22510

200612270006
27140

12/27/2006
12:49:44

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200605190002
39280

200701050000
07130

01/05/2007
02:45:05

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200506290003
23170



200703120001
11290

03/12/2007
03:07:09

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200605190002
39300

200703120001
11280

03/12/2007
03:07:08

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200611140005
56570

200703290001
41820

03/29/2007
12:44:34

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200511230006
10840

200703290001
43210

03/29/2007
04:20:22

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200608010003
70210


