Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200508080004 02150	08/08/2005 08:27:08	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200502020000 50750	•
200508080004 02210	08/08/2005 08:27:14	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200502020000 50810	
200508080004 02180	08/08/2005 08:27:11	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200502020000 50770	
200508240004 36580	08/24/2005 01:53:33	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200501240000 34430	
200509130004 73050	09/13/2005 08:42:33	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200505230002 48890	
200509260004 98450	09/26/2005 09:02:24	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200410150005 71070	
200511030005 72450	11/03/2005 01:51:09	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200506290003 23180	
200511210006 06830	11/21/2005 03:15:44	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200506020002 67980	
200511220006 09700	11/22/2005 03:58:21	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200506020002 67990	
200512140006 47710	12/14/2005 03:54:20	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200505230002 48900	
200601030000 02170	01/03/2006 01:12:06	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200505050002 16040	
200601030000 02160	01/03/2006 01:12:05	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200507110003 46190	
200601030000 02190	01/03/2006 01:12:08	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200508300004 48300	
200603270001 40510	03/27/2006 10:37:40	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200507110003 46180	
200603270001 40420	03/27/2006 10:37:31	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200511080005 84010	
200604130001 71820	04/13/2006 09:42:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200507110003 46170	
200605010002 02280	05/01/2006 01:51:51	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200509080004 64290	
200605080002 15660	05/08/2006 01:02:03	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200505230002 48880	
200605180002 38000	05/18/2006 03:49:19	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200506290003 23120	
200606070002 70100	06/07/2006 03:00:28	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200509080004 64280	
200606230003 01910	06/23/2006 09:42:18	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200511080005 84040	
200606230003 01920	06/23/2006 09:42:19	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200511080005 84030	
200608240004 14260	08/24/2006 09:12:18	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200601240000 38690	
200610120005 04900	10/12/2006 09:15:38	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200605110002 22510	
200612270006 27140	12/27/2006 12:49:44	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200605190002 39280	
200701050000 07130	01/05/2007 02:45:05	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200506290003 23170	

	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC		200605190002 39300	
	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC		200611140005 56570	
200703290001 41820	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK		200511230006 10840	
	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK		200608010003 70210	